Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sew-Eurodrive DATA SHEET
MDV60A0015-5A3-4-0T
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sew-Eurodrive
Catalog number mdv60a0015-5a3-4-0t
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 4.58 kgs
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Drive
Signal Level 500 V
Voltage 380 - 500 V
Current 4 A
Signal Type 500
Relay Specifications 500 VAC
Description
The Sew-Eurodrive MDV60A0015-5A3-4-0T is a high-performance frequency inverter from the
MOVIDRIVE MDV60A series, designed for precise control of three-phase AC induction motors.
This 1.5 kW (2 HP) variable speed drive offers exceptional reliability and versatility
for a wide range of industrial applications, enabling optimized motor speed, enhanced
energy efficiency, and improved process control. Designed with advanced control
algorithms, the MDV60A0015-5A3-4-0T ensures smooth operation, reduced mechanical stress
on connected machinery, and significant energy savings, making it an ideal solution for
modern industrial automation systems. Its robust design, comprehensive protection
features, and user-friendly interface guarantee long-term, trouble-free performance in
demanding industrial environments, providing a cost-effective solution for dynamic motor
control.